
$7,750,000

755 77TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33138
https://ritterproperties.com

Renovated, elevated, and gated waterfront estate in guard-gated
& patrolled Belle Meade with 6,093 Sq.Ft. total area. This
4BR/4BA home sits on a 17,350 Sq.Ft. lot, offering a deep
waterway with no bridges to the bay. Highlights include an
impressive 10-car motor court, 7.5-ft Pivot Entryway, 21-ft foyer,
11-ft ceilings, custom Wolf/Sub-Zero chef’s kitchen, indoor-
outdoor […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 4031 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 4031 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 17350 sq ft SubdivisionName: AQUA MARINE,Belle Meade

ListOfficeName: Fortune Christie's Intl R.E. GarageSpaces: 3

View: Canal, Water ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11751797

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air,
Zoned

Year built: 2005

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: AQUA MARINE Exterior material: CBS Construction,
Concrete Block With Brick, Elevated
Construction

Roof: Metal Roof Heating: Electric

Parking: Attached Carport, Driveway, On-street

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Family Room, First Floor Entry, Florida Room, Storage,
Volume Ceilings

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Range,
Gas Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Solar Hot
Water

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Gated
Community

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Blinds, High
Impact Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Built-In
Grill, Lighting

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Concrete, Equipment
Stays, Heated

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


